
                            50. Internationale Crosslaufserie 2019/2020
                                           TS LUSTENAU
                                   PLATZIERUNGEN 5. Lauf  ca. 6km

        PLATZ  START         NAME                VEREIN        ZEIT    A-KLASSE       A-KLA
              NUMMER                                                                   SSEN
                                                                                      PLATZ

            1    200 Mayer Jakob          TS Jahn Lustenau     0:20:21 M    Jogger            1
            2    205 Meier Moritz         Tri Team Bludenz     0:20:33 M    Jogger            2
            3    342 Mehele Maximilian    Marathon Team Fussac 0:21:27 M 19 Junioren          1
            4    239 Meusburger Maximilia Im Wald läufts       0:22:08 M 16 Schüler           1
            5    359 Meier Egon           TRI Team Bludenz     0:22:47 M    Jogger            3
            6    558 Meusburger Anna-Soph Im Wald läufts       0:23:09 W 19 Junioren          1
            7    347 Redlinger Lisa       TS Lustenau          0:23:16 W 19 Junioren          2
            8    256 Hutter Joel          SVD Diepoldsau-Schmi 0:23:24 M    Jogger            4
            9    254 Elbs Leonhard        OBI POWERTEAM        0:23:45 M 16 Schüler           2
           10    268 Venturi Thimothy     Sparkasse SG Götzis  0:24:02 M 16 Schüler           3
           11    248 Hayenga Jann         TV Schaan Leichtathl 0:24:18 M    Jogger            5
           12    203 Burtscher Larissa    Tri Team Bludenz     0:24:31 W 19 Junioren          3
           13    539 Alexander Nathalie   Tri Club Bodensee    0:24:41 W                      1
           14    508 Jansa Sandro         Team Hangry          0:24:46 M    Jogger            6
           15    219 Schoch Brigitte      LAG Gossau           0:24:52 W                      2
           16    514 Durdic Miki          Team Hangry          0:24:54 M    Jogger            7
           17    249 Hayenga Lydia        TV Schaan Leichtathl 0:25:18 W 19 Junioren          4
           18    580 Waldner Bertram      TRI Dornbirn         0:25:51 M    Jogger            8
           19    570 Mehele Markus        Marathon Team Fussac 0:26:35 M    Jogger            9
           20    229 Oblak Linus          TS Lauterach         0:26:37 M 13 Schüler           1
           21    158 Engel Thomas         hellbau.Powerteam    0:26:38 M    Jogger           10
           22    350 Hofer Philipp        TS Lustenau          0:26:55 M 13 Schüler           2
           23    261 Malt Vincent         ULC Dornbirn         0:27:01 M 16 Schüler           4
           24    211 Rüf Sebastian        ULC Dornbirn         0:27:03 M 13 Schüler           3
           25    297 Sorger Anja          Tri Dornbirn         0:27:46 W 16 Schüler           1
           26    279 Schlanser Toni       Diepoldsau           0:28:06 M    Jogger           11
           27    308 Hofer Dennis         TS Lustenau          0:28:27 M 10 Schüler           1
           28    506 Müller Gerhard       SSC Partisan         0:28:56 M    Jogger           12
           29    292 Meyer Ben            STV Au SG            0:28:58 M 10 Schüler           2
           30    376 March Tobias         Marathon Team Fussac 0:29:06 M    Jogger           13
           31    524 Waller Sarah         Team Hangry          0:29:07 W                      3
           32    263 Malt Jonathan        ULC Dornbirn         0:29:32 M 10 Schüler           3
           33    571 Malt Joachim         Dornbirn             0:29:33 M    Jogger           14
           34    262 Malt Hannah          ULC Dornbirn         0:30:11 W 13 Schüler           1
           35    246 Birnbaumer Luis      TS Lauterach         0:30:16 M 13 Schüler           4
           36    324 Feuerstein Hannah    Marathon Team Fussac 0:30:19 W 19 Junioren          5
           37    251 Eisenheld Robert     SV Lochau            0:30:27 M    Jogger           15
           38    502 Ghost Runner         Team Hangry Bludenz  0:30:42 W                      4
           39    207 Eisenheld Eva-Marie  SV Lochau            0:31:04 W 13 Schüler           2
           40    569 Innerhofer Willi     LSG Vorarlberg       0:31:13 M    Jogger           16
           41    509 Giesen Athene        Kollbrunn            0:31:18 W                      5
           42    296 Natter Timo          Wolfurt              0:31:25 M 10 Schüler           4
           43    209 Eisenheld Erik       SV Lochau            0:31:51 M 10 Schüler           5
           44    377 Stockner Bernd       Marathon Team Fussac 0:33:57 M    Jogger           17
           45    321 Stockner Katharina    Marathon Team Fussa 0:34:30 W                      6
           46    277 Schupp Bernhard      Bregenz              0:34:49 M    Jogger           18
           47    281 Spiegel Sebastian    JLA Jahn Lustenau    0:35:10 M 10 Schüler           6
           48    259 Elbs Armin           Bregenz              0:46:45 M    Jogger           19
           49    361 Nußbaumer Michaela   ULC Bludenz          0:47:40 W                      7



                            50. Internationale Crosslaufserie 2019/2020
                                           TS LUSTENAU
                                   PLATZIERUNGEN 5. Lauf  ca. 6km

         START GESAMT KLASSEN        NAME               ZEIT    VEREIN
        NUMMER  PLATZ   PLATZ

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M     Jogger  
           200      1       1 Mayer Jakob               0:20:21 TS Jahn Lustenau
           205      2       2 Meier Moritz              0:20:33 Tri Team Bludenz
           359      5       3 Meier Egon                0:22:47 TRI Team Bludenz

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 10  Schüler 
           308     27       1 Hofer Dennis              0:28:27 TS Lustenau
           292     29       2 Meyer Ben                 0:28:58 STV Au SG
           263     32       3 Malt Jonathan             0:29:32 ULC Dornbirn

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 13  Schüler 
           229     20       1 Oblak Linus               0:26:27 TS Lauterach
           350     22       2 Hofer Philipp             0:26:55 TS Lustenaun
           211     24       3 Rüf Sebastian             0:27:03 ULC Dornbirn

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 16  Schüler 
           239      4       1 Meusburger Maximilian     0:22:08 Im Wald läufts
           254      9       2 Elbs Leonhard             0:23:45 OBI POWERTEAM
           268     10       3 Venturi Thimothy          0:24:02 Sparkasse SG Götzis

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 19  Junioren
           342      3       1 Mehele Maximilian         0:21:27 Marathon Team Fussach

       ** ALTERSKLASSE W             
           539     13       1 Alexander Nathalie        0:24:41 Tri Club Bodensee
           219     15       2 Schoch Brigitte           0:24:52 LAG Gossau
           524     31       3 Waller Sarah              0:29:07 Team Hangry

       ** ALTERSKLASSE W 13  Schüler 
           262     34       1 Malt Hannah               0:30:11 ULC Dornbirn
           207     39       2 Eisenheld Eva-Marie       0:31:04 SV Lochau

       ** ALTERSKLASSE W 16  Schüler 
           297     25       1 Sorger Anja               0:27:46 Tri Dornbirn

       ** ALTERSKLASSE W 19  Junioren
           558      6       1 Meusburger Anna-Sophie    0:23:09 Im Wald läufts
           347      7       2 Redlinger Lisa            0:23:16 TS Lustenau
           203     12       3 Burtscher Larissa         0:24:31 Tri Team Bludenz



                            50. Internationale Crosslaufserie 2019/2020
                                           TS LUSTENAU
                                   PLATZIERUNGEN 5. Lauf  ca. 18km

        PLATZ  START         NAME                VEREIN        ZEIT     A-KL A-KLA
              NUMMER                                                    ASSE  SSEN
                                                                             PLATZ

            1      1 Nüesch Mathias       MILA Rheintal        01:03:0 M 35         1
            2     19 Spettel Patrick      ZSV Laufteam Wolfurt 01:04:5 M 30         1
            3     11 Benz Fabian          MILA Rheintal        01:05:0 M 20         1
            4     36 Albertin Ismael      Mila-Rheintal        01:05:3 M 35         2
            5     99 Török Zoltan         MILA Rheintal        01:06:0 M 40         1
            6     39 Pongruber Hannes     hellblau.POWERTEAM   01:06:1 M 40         2
            7     35 Mory Xavier          TV Schaan            01:07:4 M 20         2
            8    590 Schefer Christoph    Donnschtig Hüpfer    01:07:5 M 40         3
            9    172 Holzer Markus        LSG Vorarlberg       01:09:1 M 30         2
           10      9 Althaus Stefan       Donnschtig Hüpfer    01:09:3 M 30         3
           11    561 Meusburger Christian Im Wald läufts       01:11:0 M 45         1
           12     21 Erath Siegfried      Im Wald läufts       01:12:0 M 50         1
           13     79 Frei Silvan                               01:12:3 M 60         1
           14    549 Benito Baz Ricardo   Dornbirn             01:12:3 M 30         4
           15     84 Hämmerle Klaus       TS Lustenau          01:12:4 M 40         4
           16     15 Charec Werner        Lauftreff Hohenems   01:13:3 M 50         2
           17    105 Rohner Markus        Lippuner Cycling     01:14:1 M 35         3
           18     76 Moosbrugger Heiko    Güs Laufseminar      01:15:3 M 45         2
           19     34 Indermauer Markus    MILA Rheintal        01:15:5 M 50         3
           20     27 Grabher Claus        hellblau.POWERTEAM   01:16:4 M 30         5
           21    173 Gantner Philipp      Tri Dornbirn         01:17:4 M 40         5
           22    137 Meusburger-Kaufmann  Im Wald läufts       01:17:5 W 40         1
           23     46 Hämmerle Hanno       TS Lustenau          01:17:5 M 45         3
           24    563 Breu Jan             Wagner Sportclub     01:19:1 M 20         3
           25     25 Lutz Rene                                 01:20:2 M 35         4
           26     90 Mladen Maric         Altstätten           01:20:4 M 55         1
           27    591 Hrach Rainer         Im Wald läufts       01:20:5 M 55         2
           28    588 Herbst Manfred                            01:21:0 M 55         3
           29    573 Helfenberger Marco   TriClub Bodensee     01:21:1 M 30         6
           30    572 Brader Christian     TV Memmingen         01:21:1 M 40         6
           31    577 Klaic Ivan           Mila Rheintal        01:21:4 M 20         4
           32     32 Härle Peter          Marathon Team Fussac 01:24:1 M 60         2
           33    589 Sticher Kathrin      LSG Vorarlberg       01:24:1 W 20         1
           34     67 Spettel Karl         ZSV Laufteam Wolfurt 01:24:2 M 55         4
           35    593 Loher Carol          TSV Montlingen       01:24:2 W 40         2
           36    153 Gönitzer Barbara     TS Dornbirn          01:24:2 W 40         3
           37     18 Eberhöfer Josef      LSG Vorarlberg       01:24:2 M 60         3
           38    170 Nüesch Paul          Mila Rheintal        01:24:4 M 40         7
           39     64 Lenzi Yannik         Widnau               01:24:5 M 20         5
           40     71 Fend Wolfgang        LSG Vorarlberg       01:25:2 M 55         5
           41     65 Lenzi Ewald          Widnau               01:26:4 M 55         6
           42    158 Engel Thomas         hellblau.POWERTEAM   01:27:0 M 40         8
           43    165 Gasser Jürgen        TS Lustenau          01:27:4 M 45         4
           44     55 Roy Markus           TS Dornbirn          01:28:4 M 45         5
           45    581 Herbst Johannes      Hohenems             01:29:1 M 20         6
           46    594 Loher Romeo          TC Oberriet          01:29:3 M 40         9
           47    174 Schneider Lilli      Tri Dornbirn         01:30:5 W 20         2
           48     66 Frei Ren‚            PSA Runner Widnau    01:31:0 M 55         7
           49     81 Dosch Roman                               01:31:2 M 40        10
           50     72 Sutter Urs           Marbach              01:32:0 M 55         8
           51    592 Thür Alex            Donnschtig Hüpfer    01:33:2 M 60         4
           52     59 Amann Markus         PSA-Runner Widnau    01:33:4 M 55         9
           53    178 Kritzinger Anton     hellblau.POWERTEAM   01:34:1 M 65         1
           54    136 Wund Günter          Marathon Team Fussac 01:34:1 M 55        10
           55    181 Weinhofer Dietmar    hellblau.POWERTEAM   01:35:2 M 55        11
           56    171 Hämmerle Günter      TS Lustenau          01:35:3 M 45         6
           57    109 Genser Marco         hellblau.POWERTEAM   01:37:4 M 40        11
           58     48 Schmid Josef         Run-Fit-Thurgau      01:38:0 M 70         1
           59     74 Morstein Nathalie    Lustenau             01:44:5 W 20         3
           60     13 Geisser Silvia       Team 2radholly       01:45:3 W 40         4
           61     77 Bösch Marc           Team 2radholly       01:45:3 M 40        12
           62     57 Locher Urs           Sefar mesh runners   01:52:0 M 65         2



                            50. Internationale Crosslaufserie 2019/2020
                                           TS LUSTENAU
                                   PLATZIERUNGEN 5. Lauf  ca. 18km

        STA GESAMT KLASSEN        NAME               ZEIT    VEREIN
         RT  PLATZ   PLATZ
        NUM
        MER

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 20          
            11      3       1 Benz Fabian          01:05:0 MILA Rheintal
            35      7       2 Mory Xavier          01:07:4 TV Schaan
           563     24       3 Breu Jan             01:19:1 Wagner Sportclub

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 30          
            19      2       1 Spettel Patrick      01:04:5 ZSV Laufteam Wolfurt
           172      9       2 Holzer Markus        01:09:1 LSG Vorarlberg
             9     10       3 Althaus Stefan       01:09:3 Donnschtig Hüpfer

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 35          
             1      1       1 Nüesch Mathias       01:03:0 MILA Rheintal
            36      4       2 Albertin Ismael      01:05:3 Mila-Rheintal
           105     17       3 Rohner Markus        01:14:1 Lippuner Cycling

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 40          
            99      5       1 Török Zoltan         01:06:0 MILA Rheintal
            39      6       2 Pongruber Hannes     01:06:1 hellblau.POWERTEAM
           590      8       3 Schefer Christoph    01:07:5 Donnschtig Hüpfer

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 45          
           561     11       1 Meusburger Christian 01:11:0 Im Wald läufts
            76     18       2 Moosbrugger Heiko    01:15:3 Güs Laufseminar
            46     23       3 Hämmerle Hanno       01:17:5 TS Lustenau

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 50          
            21     12       1 Erath Siegfried      01:12:0 Im Wald läufts
            15     16       2 Charec Werner        01:13:3 Lauftreff Hohenems
            34     19       3 Indermauer Markus    01:15:5 MILA Rheintal

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 55          
            90     26       1 Mladen Maric         01:20:4 Altstätten
           591     27       2 Hrach Rainer         01:20:5 Im Wald läufts
           588     28       3 Herbst Manfred       01:21:0 

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 60          
            79     13       1 Frei Silvan          01:12:3 
            32     32       2 Härle Peter          01:24:1 Marathon Team 
                                                           Fussach
            18     37       3 Eberhöfer Josef      01:24:2 LSG Vorarlberg

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 65          
           178     53       1 Kritzinger Anton     01:34:1 hellblau.POWERTEAM
            57     62       2 Locher Urs           01:52:0 Sefar mesh runners

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 70          
            48     58       1 Schmid Josef         01:38:0 Run-Fit-Thurgau

       ** ALTERSKLASSE W 20          
           589     33       1 Sticher Kathrin      01:24:1 LSG Vorarlberg
           174     47       2 Schneider Lilli      01:30:5 Tri Dornbirn
            74     59       3 Morstein Nathalie    01:44:5 Lustenau

       ** ALTERSKLASSE W 40          
           137     22       1 Meusburger-Kaufmann  01:17:5 Im Wald läufts
                              Andrea
           153     36       3 Gönitzer Barbara     01:24:2 TS Dornbirn
           593     35       2 Loher Carol          01:24:2 TSV Montlingen


